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No              
Age /years              
Weight              
Height              
Body mass index              
 

Peak  
Systolic 
Velocity 

 

Fasting       0 Min              
 
 
 
Postpra
ndial  

5 Min              
15 Min              
30 Min              
45 Min              
60 Min              
75 Min              
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SMA 
Diameter  

 

Fasting       0 Min              
 
 
 
Postpra
ndial  

5 Min              
15 Min              
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Blood 
Flow 
Volume 

 

Fasting      0 Min              
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ndial  
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Resistive 
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